
Sun.  Sept.     11  RAIDERS  1:25 pm  CBS/App

Thu. Sept.   15  @CHIEFS  5:15 pm  Amazon PrimeVideo/App

Sun. Sept.   25 Jaguars  1:05 pm  CBS/App

Sun.  Oct.  2  @Texans  10:00 am CBS/App

Sun. Oct.     9 @Browns 10:00 am CBS/App

Mon. Oct.     17 BRONCOS 5:15 pm  ESPN/App

   

  

SEAHAWKS

 

1:25 pm

 

FOX/App

Sun. Nov.      6 @Falcons 10:00 am Fox/App

Sun. Nov.      13  @49ers  5:20 pm NBC/App

Sun.  Nov.     20 CHIEFS  1:25 pm  CBS/App

Sun.  Nov.    27 @Cardinals 1:05 pm CBS/App

Sun.  Dec.    4 @Raiders  1:25 pm  CBS/App

Sun.  Dec.    11  DOLPHINS 1:05 pm CBS/App

CBS/AppSun. Dec.     18 TITANS 1:25 pm

Mon.  Dec.    26 @C o l t s  5:15 pm  ESPN/App

Sun.  Jan.  1  RAMS  5:20 pm NBC/App

Sun.  Jan.  7/8 @Broncos TBD  TBD

 

   COWBOYS 7:00 pm 

   @ Saints  TBD TBD
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DATEWEEK OPPONENT TIME NETWORK

DATEWEEK OPPONENT TIME NETWORK

PRESEASON

REGULAR SEASON

2022 SCHEDULE
LOS  A NGELES  CHARGERS

Sun. Oct.  23

BYE

TBD

TBDSat. Aug.    13

Sat. 

TBD

Aug.    20

RAMS 7:00 pm


